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UC466 - Hi-Vis 3-in-1 Contrast Winter

Bomber Jacket

Collection: 300D Industry High Visibility

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, 300D Oxford Weave with a
Stain Resistant finish, Double PU Coated, 190g

Outer Carton: 12

Product information

Stand out from the crowd with this classic bomber jacket. It features a
detachable fur liner, removable sleeves and detachable collar making it
adaptable to all weather conditions. Other features include ID pocket,
security sleeve pocket and contrast black panels.

300D Industry High Visibility

A comprehensive range of single and combination garments in a highly
durable, EN343 certified fabric including some new cleverly designed and
innovative styles.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE R CLASS 3
ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE P CLASS 3
EN ISO 20471 Class 3

EN 343 Class 3:1 X (WP 15,000mm)
EN 342 (0.344 (M2.K/W), 2, X)

Features
- Waterproof with sealed seams preventing water penetration

- Extremely water resistant PFAS free Texpel™ Splash Eco fabric finish,
water beads away from fabric surface

- Detachable sleeves, fur liner and fur collar provide multi-way options
for the wearer

- Hook and loop cuffs for a secure fit

- Storm flap front to protect against the elements

- 8 pockets for ample storage

- Two-way zipper for quick and easy access

- Zipped pockets

- Detachable lining for added versatility in all weather conditions
- Reflective tape for increased visibility

- Cell phone pocket
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Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
UC466YBRS
UC466YBRM
UC466YBRL
UC466YBRXL
UC466YBRXXL
UC466YBRXXXL
UC466YBR4XL
UC466YBR5XL
UC466YBR6XL

Colour

Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black

Weight(Kg)
1.7000
1.7600
1.8100
1.8700
1.9300
1.9900
2.0500
2.1100
2.1500

Cubic(m?)
0.1404
0.1404
0.1404
0.1404
0.1404
0.1404
0.1404
0.1404
0.1404

EAN13

5036108294015
5036108231249
5036108231232
5036108231256
5036108231263
5036108231270
5036108241712
5036108294008
5036108331581

GTIN/DUN14

25036108783759
25036108719086
25036108719079
25036108719093

25036108719109
25036108719116
25036108729948
25036108783742
25036108819908




