

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

UC466 - Hi-Vis 3-in-1 Contrast Winter Bomber Jacket

Collection: 300D Industry High Visibility

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, 300D Oxford Weave with a

Stain Resistant finish, Double PU Coated, 190g

Outer Carton: 12

Product information

Stand out from the crowd with this classic bomber jacket. It features a detachable fur liner, removable sleeves and detachable collar making it adaptable to all weather conditions. Other features include ID pocket, security sleeve pocket and contrast black panels.

300D Industry High Visibility

A comprehensive range of single and combination garments in a highly durable, EN343 certified fabric including some new cleverly designed and innovative styles.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE R CLASS 3 ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE P CLASS 3 EN ISO 20471 Class 3 EN 343 Class 3:1 X (WP 15,000mm) EN 342 (0.344 (M².K/W), 2, X)



Features

- · Waterproof with sealed seams preventing water penetration
- Extremely water resistant PFAS free Texpel $^{\text{TM}}$ Splash Eco fabric finish, water beads away from fabric surface
- Detachable sleeves, fur liner and fur collar provide multi-way options for the wearer
- · Hook and loop cuffs for a secure fit
- Storm flap front to protect against the elements
- 8 pockets for ample storage
- Two-way zipper for quick and easy access
- · Zipped pockets
- Detachable lining for added versatility in all weather conditions
- Reflective tape for increased visibility
- · Cell phone pocket



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

UC466 - Hi-Vis 3-in-1 Contrast Winter Bomber Jacket

Test House

Wash care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
UC466YBRS	Yellow/Black	65.0	40.0	54.0	1.7000	0.1404	5036108294015	25036108783759
UC466YBRM	Yellow/Black	65.0	40.0	54.0	1.7600	0.1404	5036108231249	25036108719086
UC466YBRL	Yellow/Black	65.0	40.0	54.0	1.8100	0.1404	5036108231232	25036108719079
UC466YBRXL	Yellow/Black	65.0	40.0	54.0	1.8700	0.1404	5036108231256	25036108719093
UC466YBRXXL	Yellow/Black	65.0	40.0	54.0	1.9300	0.1404	5036108231263	25036108719109
UC466YBRXXXL	Yellow/Black	65.0	40.0	54.0	1.9900	0.1404	5036108231270	25036108719116
UC466YBR4XL	Yellow/Black	65.0	40.0	54.0	2.0500	0.1404	5036108241712	25036108729948
UC466YBR5XL	Yellow/Black	65.0	40.0	54.0	2.1100	0.1404	5036108294008	25036108783742
UC466YBR6XL	Yellow/Black	65.0	40.0	54.0	2.1500	0.1404	5036108331581	25036108819908